09/ 27/ 14 WOMEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2014 CVUNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/27/14
SCORES
1. Avon 43 9. Kenston 257
2. Hudson 45 10. Niles 309
3. Aurora Harnon 91 11. Wodri dge 344
4. \Wadsworth 112 12. Heskett 374
5. Twi nsburg 115 13. Garfield 385
6. Revere 156 14. Tal | nadge 404
7. Caggett 200 15. Stanton 439
8. A l. Root 235
WOMEN S M5 OPEN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS
FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Rachel Farney (8) Avon 442 14: 40. 3 1
2. Makayl a Tei chow (7) Aur ora Har non 430 14:55.5 2
3. Katt Benny (7) Avon 435 15:02.7 3
4. Caroline Ricard (8) Hudson 590 15: 08. 6 4
5. Julia Brezovec (8) Aur ora Har non 413 15:11.7 5
6. Josie Cartella (7) Hudson 574 15:23.1 6
7. Debbie Vogt (7) Root st own 720 15:30.4 -
8. Emly Dunne (7) Hudson 575 15:30.5 7
9. Madeline Davis (7) Avon 439 15:40.7 8
10. Reagan Gatz (7) Wadswor t h 828 15:47.8 9
11. Abby Laughlin (7) Hudson 579 15:49. 6 10
12. Ava Cutright (8) Root st own 717 15:53. 3 -
13. Sydney Wiite (7) Twi nsbur g 816 16:04.2 11
14. Madeline Gardner (7) Avon 446 16:04.7 12
15. Macy Keaton (8) Rever e 688 16: 08. 4 13
16. Theresa Smith (8) Root st own 719 16: 09.5 -
17. Julia Henderson (8) Twi nsbur g 792 16: 09.9 14
18. Jenna Sal ekar (8) Cl aggett 526 16:11.6 15
19. Mallory Mller (7) A l. Root 403 16:12.5 16
20. Cassidy Farnsworth (7) Wadswor t h 827 16:13.8 17
21. Qinn Rudy (7) Hudson 592 16:14.1 18
22. Megan Schuster (7) Avon 461 16:14. 3 19
23. Morgan Dargai (7) Avon 438 16:16. 3 P
24, Sam Richards (8) Aur ora Har non 424 16: 16. 6 21
25. Melise WIllians (8) Rever e 714 16:17.7 22
26. Jillian Ryks (7) Cl aggett 525 16:17.9 23
27. Danielle Cheff (7) Wadswor t h 825 16:20.7 24
28. Sydney Perrin (8) Wadswor t h 844 16:23.7 25
29. Isabel Stitchick (7) Avon 464 16:24.5 P
30. Allison Palm (7) Wyodr i dge 870 16:25.5 27
31. Dottie Horvat (7) Aur ora Har non 419 16:29.4 28
32. Abigail Berk (8) Twi nsbur g 775 16:29.5 29
33. Abbey Dickson (8) Twi nsbur g 784 16: 33.9 30
34. Victoria Hol zwarth (8) Twi nsburg 793 16:37.0 31
35. daire N cholson (7) Hudson 586 16:38.5 P
36. Daniella Engel mann (8) Twi nsbur g 786 16:41.2 P
37. Abby Herman (8) Rever e 684 16:41.7 34
38. Shayla Sellers (8) Aur ora Har non 428 16:42.0 35
39. PBrittany Bober (8) Twi nsburg 777 16:43.1 P
40. Jillian Cornacchione (7) Wadsworth 826 16:43. 6 37
41. Bridget Sciartelli (8) Hudson 593 16:44. 4 P
42. Eden Kesler (7) Kenst on 606 16:45. 6 39
43. Riley Ri ggenbach (8) Wadswor t h 849 16:47.9 P
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2014 CVYNP | NVI TATIONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Al'lison Katitus (7)
Al lison Porach (8)
Hannah Kim (7)
Allison Rattay (7)
Ai nsl ey Bradbury (8)
Juliana Bruno (7)
Jenna Brown (7)

Ti na Bistransky (7)
Tat um Ar bogast (8)
Ashl ey Sel by (7)
Hana Hayes (8)

Ryan Kacnmar (7)

Jor dana Brownl ow (8)
Maddi e Tonsic (8)

Al exi s Reed (8)

El i zabeth Bernath (7)
Angel a Judge (8)
Evie Nyerges (7)
Madi Nel son (7)

Skyl ar Joslyn (7)
Katie McCoy (8)
Chase Heijnen (7)
Madi son Denyan (7)
Madel yn Herril ko (7)
Claire Schwartz (7)
Leah Stanfield (7)
Secilia Ho (8)

Darby Herrick (7)
Samant ha Spinale (7)
Pai ge Mesecar (8)
Kel sie Gaiser (7)
Noel | e Harrington (7)
Samantha Martin (7)
Amanda Endrizal (7)
Allison Mrris (8)
Mya Shirey (8)

Kari ssa Mai bach (8)
At hena Hayest (7)
Al exia Korniliov (7)
Shel by Musser (8)
Maggi e Mol oney (7)
Mor gan Porpora (7)
Jessica Kelly (8)
Sof i e Zanpi no (8)

| sabel Burke (7)
Anne Marie Shinko (8)
Allie Mehelic (8)
Em |y Pack (8)

Sar ah Takenaka (8)
April Dale (7)

Leigh Hi |l egass (7)
Jessica Morman (7)
Hannah Zucco (8)
Rachel Libert (7)
Regi na Mason (8)
Erin Hessler (8)
Mackenzi e Durken (8)
Tessa Gardella (7)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Hudson

Twi nsbur g

Cl aggett

Avon

Kenst on

Avon

Revere

Hudson

Revere
VWadswor t h

Twi nsbur g
Aur or a Har non
Hudson

Revere

Twi nsbur g
Avon

Kenst on
Aur or a Har non
Wadswor t h
Aur or a Har non
Twi nsbur g
Revere

Aur or a Har non
Avon

Avon

Wyodr i dge
VWadswor t h
VWadswor t h
Avon

Revere

Bruns. Wlletts
Avon

Avon

Avon

Revere

A 1. Root
VWadswor t h

A 1. Root
Revere
VWadswor t h
Hudson
VWadswor t h

Ni | es

Char don
Hudson

A 1. Root
Hudson

Avon

VWadswor t h

Twi nsbur g
VWadswor t h
Revere

Ni | es

Ni | es

Hesket t

Avon

Bruns. Wlletts
Bruns. South

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
578
808
518
460
599
437
672
571
668
851
791
421
572
711
809
436
605
423
842
420
798
681
415
448
462
873
835
832
463
697
484
447
453
440
700
408
839
398
690
841
584
845
623
503
573
407
582
458
855
779
834
699
632
624
563
449
483
469
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FI' N
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

2014 CVYNP | NVI TATIONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NANME

Al'lison Lahmann (8)
Kristen D Crese (8)

Ella Junge (7)

Ana Maria Surdu (8)

Enrma 11g (7)

Katie Lawson (7)
Anna Dennan (8)
Hannah Mbeliono (7)
Alyssa Gllis (8)
Rachel Stevens (8)

Jenna Hill (7)

Kati e Kovacevich (8)

Maya Brown (7)

Bri anna Wl odi n (8)
Jill Randall (7)
Sar ah Rchardson (8)

Ni na Hahn (8)

Emily Wley (8)
El i zabeth Bl ackford (7)

Rebecca Ul i nski

Sydney Potter (8)
Jaclyn Adans (7)
Alicia Sheperd (8)
Makael a Smith (8)
Erica Price (7)
Rebecca McHaffie (7)

Gabby Holt (8)

Kal ei gh Earley (8)
Qivia Herrington (7)
Ashl ey Coffman (7)
Becca Spann (7)

Casi a Mason (7)

Laura Parsons (7)
Riley Oneil (7)
Caroline Silverman (8)
Savannah Qui nn (8)
Anastasia Lawl er (7)
Madel yn Scirocco (7)
Keenan Garceau (7)
Kayl er Frey (7)
Rachel Ritzic (8)

Ri t hi ka Archinapal | i
Caitlyn Edwards (8)
Jai sana Jarvis (8)
Avery Harl ukowi cz (7)
Grace Cul bertson (8)
Kayl ee Abl es (8)
Laurel Lund Gol dstein

Abby Toth (7)
Enma Serus (7)
Emily Cain (8)

Makayl a McDani el

Addi e Spring

Aivia Mser (8)
Corrine Mcdintock (8)
Maddi e Frayser (7)
Brianna Jarvis (7)
Carla Corall (7)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
VWadswor t h
Revere

A 1. Root

Twi nsbur g

Cl aggett

Cl aggett

Cl aggett

Twi nsburg
Bruns. South
Kenst on
Bruns. South
Revere
Garfield
Avon

Revere

Kenst on
VWadswor t h
Bruns. South
Revere
Revere
VWadswor t h
Tal | madge
VWadswor t h
Hesket t
Revere

Bruns. Wlletts

Hesket t

A 1. Root
Wadswor t h
Root st own
Revere

Ni | es
Kenst on

Ni | es
Hudson
Wadswor t h
Hudson
Garfield
Kenst on
Avon
Revere
Twi nsbur g
Cl aggett
Cl aggett
Revere
Wyodr i dge
St ant on

(7St anton

Aur or a Har non
A 1. Root
Garfield
Tal | madge

Nor wayne

Par ma Shi | oh
Char don
Revere

Revere
Tal | madge

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
837
674
399
814
514
521
509
801
471
612
473
692
532
465
707
610
830
480
670
712
847
756
853
564
705
486
558
397
833
716
709
626
609
628
594
848
580
554
602
444
708
774
511
515
680
861
734
742
431
406
533
765
642
731
495
678
686
760
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FI' N
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.

2014 CVYNP | NVI TATIONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Emily Fellman (7)
Samantha Gl bert (7)
Summer Rath (8)
Katie Lescook (8)
Aarushi Singh (7)

I zzi Berrodin (8)
Meil ee Hotton (7)
Lily Aes (7)

Sahaj Bhanbra (7)
Saj ah Tahat (7)

Ma Wal sh (7)

El eni Livesay (8)
Deepti Naruka (7)
Kristyn Kasper (7)
Ai nsl ey Pyka (8)
Jillian Marshall (8)
Maggi e Nel son (7)

Ti ffany Sabolich (8)
Krishna Patel (7)

Ki ersten Schreiber (7)
Talia Heijnen (7)
Maggi e Morrison
Katie Lally (8)
Gabby Stevens (7)
Bal ei gh Goth (7)
Megan Ksiezyk (7)
Codi e Moro (7)

Zoe Swenson (8)
Sanmmi e Cavanaugh (8)
Kayl a Drcar (8)
Hannah Zochowski (8)
Rane Crookston (7)
Kyra Pahls (7)
Hayl ee Dudl ey (8)
AQivia Allen (8)
Laynee Hul then (7)
Makenna Byrne (7)
Brittany Bush (8)
Lauren Meadows (7)
Austin Brewster (7)
Caitlyn M nor (8)

Cat heri ne Aebi scher (7)

El l en Soyars (8)
Devin Cates (7)
Lauren Falter (7)
Kyra Heijnen (7)
Makya Jackson (7)
Karl ee Huter (7)
Faith Wolf (8)
Anna Vil | anova (8)
Sydni e Rhone (7)
Al'i cyn Knapp (7)
Yunin Shiu (7)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Revere
Garfield
Char don
Hesket t
Twi nsbur g
Revere
Garfield
Garfield
Twi nsbur g
Hudson
Tal | madge
Revere
Twi nsbur g
Cl aggett
Tal | madge
Twi nsbur g
A 1. Root
Twi nsbur g
Twi nsburg
Char don
Revere
Nor wayne
Tal | madge
Ni | es
Aur or a Har non
Avon

Par ma Shi | oh
Garfield
Kenst on
Kenst on
Twi nsburg
Wyodr i dge
St ant on
Par ma Shi | oh
Par ma Shi | oh
Revere

A 1. Root
Twi nsbur g
Tal | madge
St ant on
Garfield
Garfield
St ant on
Hudson
Revere
Revere
Hesket t
Garfield
Val l ey Christian
Tal | madge
Wyodr i dge
Tal | madge
St ant on

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
676
539
496
562
811
669
542
553
776
595
772
695
805
516
769
797
404
810
806
498
683
639
764
630
418
451
730
555
600
601
817
860
748
723
721
685
394
778
767
735
547
530
751
587
675
682
559
544
822
771
872
1675
750
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09/ 27/ 14 WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2014 CVUNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/27/14

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

1. Avon Rachel Farney (8)
Katt Benny (7)
Madel i ne Davis (7)
Madel i ne Gardner (7)
Megan Schuster (7)
Morgan Dargai (7)
| sabel Stitchick (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

2.  Hudson Caroline Ricard (8)
Josie Cartella (7)
Em |y Dunne (7)
Abby Laughlin (7)
Qui nn Rudy (7)
Claire Nicholson (7)
Bridget Sciartelli (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

3. Aurora Harnon Makayl a Tei chow (7)
Julia Brezovec (8)
Sam Richards (8)
Dottie Horvat (7)
Shayl a Sellers (8)
Ryan Kacmar (7)
Evie Nyerges (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

4. \Wadsworth Reagan Gatz (7)
Cassidy Farnsworth (7)
Daniell e Cheff (7)
Sydney Perrin (8)
Jillian Cornacchione (7)
Ri | ey R ggenbach (8)
Ashl ey Sel by (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

5. Twi nsburg Sydney Wiite (7)
Juli a Henderson (8)
Abi gail Berk (8)
Abbey Dickson (8)
Victoria Hol zwarth (8)
Dani el | a Engel mann (8)
Brittany Bober (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

6. Revere Macy Keaton (8)
Melise WIlianms (8)
Abby Herman (8)
Jenna Brown (7)
Tat um Ar bogast (8)
Maddi e Tonsic (8)
Chase Heijnen (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FI'N

RESULTS

PAGE 5

PTS
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43

10

18

45

156
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10.

11.

12.

2014 CVYNP | NVI TATIONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Cl aggett

A. 1. Root

Kenst on

Ni | es

Woodr i dge

Hesket t

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Jenna Sal ekar (8) 18
Jillian Ryks (7) 26
Hannah Kim (7) 46
Emma 11 g (7) 106
Kati e Lawson (7) 107
Anna Denman (8) 108
Caitlyn Edwards (8) 144
** TEAM TOTAL **
Mal lory Mller (7) 19
Mya Shirey (8) 79
At hena Hayest (7) 81
Anne Marie Shinko (8) 89
El la Junge (7) 104
Kal ei gh Earley (8) 129
Emma Senus (7) 151
** TEAM TOTAL **
Eden Kesler (7) 42
Ai nsl ey Bradbury (8) 48
Angel a Judge (8) 60
Rachel Stevens (8) 111
Sar ah Rchardson (8) 117
Laura Parsons (7) 134
Keenan Garceau (7) 140
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jessica Kelly (8) 86
Hannah Zucco (8) 96
Rachel Libert (7) 97
Casi a Mason (7) 133
Riley Oneil (7) 135
Gabby Stevens (7) 183
** TEAM TOTAL **
Al'lison Palm(7) 30
Leah Stanfield (7) 69
Grace Cul bertson (8) 147
Rane Crookston (7) 191
Sydni e Rhone (7) 210
** TEAM TOTAL **
Regi na Mason (8) 98
Makael a Smth (8) 125
Gabby Holt (8) 128
Kati e Lescook (8) 163
Makya Jackson (7) 206

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

2014 CVYNP | NVI TATIONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Garfield

Tal | madge

St ant on

Nor wayne

Bruns. Wlletts

Root st own

Par ma Shi | oh

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

09/ 27/ 14
TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Maya Brown (7) 114
Madel yn Scirocco (7) 139
Emily Cain (8) 152
Samantha Gl bert (7) 161
Mei |l ee Hotton (7) 166
Lily Aes (7) 167
Zoe Swenson (8) 187
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jaclyn Adans (7) 123
Makayl a McDani el (8) 153
Carla Corall (7) 159
M a Wal sh (7) 170
Ai nsl ey Pyka (8) 174
Katie Lally (8) 182
Lauren Meadows (7) 198
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kayl ee Abl es (8) 148
Laurel Lund Goldstein (149
Kyra Pahls (7) 192
Austin Brewster (7) 199
El l en Soyars (8) 202
Yunin Shiu (7) 212
** TEAM TOTAL **
Addi e Spring 154
Maggi e Morrison 181
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kel sie Gaiser (7) 74
Mackenzi e Durken (8) 100
Rebecca McHaffie (7) 127
** TEAM TOTAL **
Debbi e Vogt (7) 7
Ava Cutright (8) 12
Theresa Smith (8) 16
Ashl ey Coffman (7) 131
** TEAM TOTAL **
Aivia Mser (8) 155
Codi e Moro (7) 186
Hayl ee Dudl ey (8) 193
AQivia Allen (8) 194

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

PAGE 7



09/ 27/ 14

2014 CVYNP | NVI TATIONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM
Char don

Val l ey Christian

Bruns. South

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

09/ 27/ 14
TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Sof i e Zanpi no (8) 87
Corrine Mcdintock (8) 156
Sumer Rath (8) 162
Ki ersten Schreiber (7) 179
** TEAM TOTAL **
Faith wWol f (8) 208
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tessa Gardella (7) 101
Alyssa Gllis (8) 110
Jenna H Il (7) 112
Emily Wley (8) 119

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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